eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com2 3
Versatile
Lighting
Solutions
LED Flex Strip / LED Flex Panel / LED Profile / LED Neonflex
Chinese & English Contact
營業部
Sales Department

ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com12 13
Nichia LED Strip
Constant Voltage Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FWNF63-IN60-CV90-10-24V-CCT 15.6 24V 1990 130 60 16.7 5m 10 100mm
ELL-FWNF63-IN120-CV90-5-24V-CCT 19.2 24V 2450 130 120 8.3 5m 5 50mm
ELL-FWNF73-IN84-CV90-10-24V-CCT 20.2 24V 3000 150 84 11.9 5m 10 83.3mm
ELL-FWNF73-IN126-CV90-10-24V-CCT 28.1 24V 4180 150 126 7.9 5m 10 55.6mm
ELL-FWNF83-IN96-CV90-10-24V-CCT 16.7 24V 2850 170 96 10.4 5m 10 83.3mm
ELL-FWNF83-IN128-CV90-10-24V-CCT 18 24V 3060 170 128 7.8 5m 10 62.5mm
L
E
D
 S

ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com18 19
Nichia LED Strip
Constant Current Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FWNF63-IN96-CC90-10-24V-CCT 25 24V 3190 130 96 10.4 5m 10 62.5mm
ELL-FWNF63-IN120-CC90-5-24V-CCT 19.2 24V 2450 130 120 8.3 5m 5 50mm
ELL-FWNF63-IN120-CC90-10-24V-CCT 28.8 24V 3670 130 120 8.3 5m 10 50mm
ELL-FWNF73-IN70-CC90-10-24V-CCT 14.4 24V 2140 150 70 14.3 5m 10 100mm
ELL-FWNF73-IN112-CC90-10-24V-CCT 23 24V 3420 150 112 8.9 5m 10 62.5mm
ELL-FWNF83-IN80-CC90-10-24V-CCT 14.4 24V 2450 170 80 12.5 5m 10 100mm
ELL-FWNF83-IN128-CC90-10-24V-CCT 23 24V 3910 170 128 7.8 3m 10 62.5mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
L

Nichia LED Strip
Full Spectrum Series
Nichia Optisolis series provides the Ultra-High CRI.
The technology is based on blue pumps with proprietary Nichia
phosphor technology, thus with no violet or UV spectral energy.
It is good for applications such as museum and art galleries.
Other areas such as retail, restaurant and commercial spaces
requiring full spectrum illumination are also suitable.
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FWNF73F-IN84-CV95-10-24V-CCT 20.2 24V 3000 150 84 11.9 5m 10 83.3mm
ELL-FWNF73F-IN112-CV95-10-24V-CCT 23 24V 3420 150 112 8.9 5m 10 62.5mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
L

up
p
ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com28 29
2835 LED Strip
Constant Voltage Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m LED Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW2863-IN60-CV90-10-24V-CCT 13.2 24V 1490 110 60 16.7 5m 10 100mm
ELL-FW2863-IN120-CV90-8/10-24V-CCT 21.6 24V 2430 110 120 8.3 5m 8/10 50mm
ELL-FW2873-IN70-CV90-8-24V-CCT 16.8 24V 2210 130 70 14.3 5m 8 100mm
ELL-FW2873-IN126-CV90-10-24V-CCT 25.9 24V 3400 130 126 7.9 5m 10 55.6mm
ELL-FW2883-IN96-CV90-10-24V-CCT 16.7 24V 2500 150 96 10.4 5m 10 83.3mm
ELL-FW2883-IN128-CV90-10-24V-CCT 18 24V 2700 150 128 7.8 5m 10 62.5mm
ELL-FW28-IN240R-CV90-15-24V-CCT 28.8 24V 3240 110 240 8.3 5m 15 50mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
L

ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com34 35
2835 LED Strip
Constant Current Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW2873-IN70-CC90-10-24V-CCT 14.4 24V 1890 130 70 14.3 5m 10 100mm
ELL-FW2873-IN126-CC90-10-24V-CCT 21.6 24V 2810 130 126 7.9 5m 10 55.6mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
L

ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com48 49
2835 LED Strip
Full Spectrum Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW2873F-IN70-CV95-8-24V-CCT 14.4 24V 2210 130 70 14.3 5m 8 100mm
ELL-FW2873F-IN98-CV95-10-24V-CCT 18.5 24V 2430 130 98 10.2 5m 10 71.5mm
ELL-FW2873F-IN126-CV95-10-24V-CCT 25.9 24V 3400 130 126 7.9 5m 10 55.6mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
L

ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com52 53
2216/2210 Linear
LED Strip Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW2273-IN238-CV90-3.5-24V-CCT 9.8 24V 1000 100 238 4.2 5m 3.5 29.4mm
ELL-FW2273-IN196-CV90-5-24V-CCT 10.1 24V 1030 100 196 5.1 5m 5 35.7mm
ELL-FW2273-IN196-CV90-6-24V-CCT 10.1 24V 1030 100 196 5.1 5m 6 35.7mm
ELL-FW2273-IN238-CV90-8/10-24V-CCT 16.3 24V 1660 100 238 4.2 5m 8/10 29.4mm
ELL-FW2273-IN280-CV90-10-24V-CCT 19.2 24V 1960 100 280 3.6 5m 10 25mm
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW2210-IN350-CV90-8-24V-CCT 14.4 24V 1470 100 350 2.9 5m 8 20mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
2216

p
ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com58 59
3528 LED Strip Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW35-IN60-CV80--8-24V-CCT 4.8 24V 480 100 60 16.7 5m 8 100mm
ELL-FW35-IN120-CV80-8-24V-CCT 9.6 24V 960 100 120 8.3 5m 8 50mm
ELL-FW35-IN240-CV80-10-24V-CCT 19.2 24V 1920 100 240 4.2 5m 10 25mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
L

p
ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com62 63
5050 LED Strip Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW50-IN60-CV80-10-24V-CCT 14.4 24V 1620 110 60 16.7 5m 10 100mm
ELL-FW50-IN96-CV80-10-24V-CCT 19.7 24V 2220 110 96 10.4 5m 10 62.5mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
L

ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com66 67
3014 Topview/Sideview
LED Strip Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW30-IN180-CV80-10-24V-CCT 21.6 24V 2700 130 180 5.6 5m 10 33.3
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW31V-IN60-CV80-8-24V-CCT 7.2 24V 720 100 60 16.7 5m 8 100mm
ELL-FW31V-IN120-CV80-8-24V-CCT 14.4 24V 1440 100 120 8.3 5m 8 50mm
3014 Topview
3014 Topview
3014 Sideview
3014 Sideview

C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com70 71
Multi-color
LED Strip Series
Electrical & Output Data
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW50-IN60-10-24V-RGB 12.2 24V 400 30 60 16.7 5m 10 100mm
ELL-FW50-IN96-10-24V-RGB 19.6 24V 640 30 96 10.4 5m 10 62.5mm
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW35-IN120TA-CV80-10-24V-WW-CW 19.2 24V 1520 80 120 8.3 5m 10 50mm
ELL-FW35-IN180TA-CV80-10-24V-WW-CW 28.8 24V 2280 80 180 5.6 5m 10 33.3mm
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW50-IN60WRGBW-CV80-12-24V-CCT+CCT 20.4 24V 1000 50 60 16.7 5m 12 100mm
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FWNF163-IN80+80-CV90-6-24V-WW-CW 15.6 24V 2650 170 160 6.3 5m 6 100mm
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW50-IN60RGBW-CV80-12-24V-CCT 16.8 24V 850 50 60 16.7 5m 12 100mm
ELL-FW50-IN84RGBW-CV80-12-24V-CCT 23.5 24V 1190 50 84 11.9 5m 12 71.4mm
ELL-FW50-IN96RGBW-CV80-12-24V-CCT 26.9 24V 1360 50 96 10.4 5m 12 62.5mm
5050 RGB
3527 Dual CCT
5050 WRGBW
Nichia WW+CW

p
ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com78 79
Bendable LED Strip Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
LED
Pitch
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FW28CB-IN60S-CV90-8-12V-CCT 9.6 12V 1290 110 60 16.7 5m 8 50mm
ELL-FW28CB-IN72S-CV90-6-12V-CCT 11.5 12V 1490 110 72 13.9 5m 6 41.7mm
ELL-FW28CB-IN60H-CV90-8-12V-CCT 13.2 12V 1080 110 60 16.7 5m 8 50mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
L

er S
up
p
ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com82 83
COB
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
Standard
Length Width
Section
Width
ELL-FP5MW-IN480-CV90-4-CCT-24V-W24-IP20-5W 5 24V 450 90 480 5m 4mm 50mm
ELL-FP5MW-IN480-CV90-8-CCT-24V-W24-IP20-10W 10 24V 900 90 480 5m 8mm 50mm
ELL-FP5MW-IN480-CV90-10-CCT-24V-W24-IP20-15W 15 24V 1350 90 480 5m 10mm 50mm
ELL-FP5MW-IN480-8-RED-24V-W24-IP20 10 24V - - 480 5m 8mm 50mm
ELL-FP5MW-IN480-8-GREEN-24V-W24-IP20 10 24V - - 480 5m 8mm 50mm
ELL-FP5MW-IN480-8-BLUE-24V-W24-IP20 10 24V - - 480 5m 8mm 50mm
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
Red  (620~630nm)
Green  (520~530nm)

ow
er S
up
p
ly
C
onnector
C
onnector
eLumen LED Lighting Solutions Company Limited www.elumenled.com88 89
5050 LED
SPI/DMX Control Series
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
Standard
Length Width Section Width
ELL-FW50-IN32-SPI-RGB-12-5V 8.2 5V 300 40 32 2.5m 12 31.25mm
ELL-FW50-IN60-SPI-RGB-10-12V 12.2 12V 400 30 60 5m 10 50mm
ELL-FW50-IN32-DMX-RGB-15-5V 8.2 5V 300 40 32 2.5m 15 31.25mm
Part No. Power/m Voltage Lumen/m lm/W LED/m
Standard
Length Width Section Width
ELL-FW50-IN60-DMXDA-15-24V-RGBW 16.3 24V 650 40 60 5m 15 100mm
Dimension & Available Length
Electrical & Output Data
IP & CRI
5050 RGB SPI